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2014 2015 2016 2017F 2018F

China Europe Japan Korea North

America

SEA/ROW Taiwan

China 4.37 4.90 6.46 7.59 11.33

Europe 2.38 1.94 2.18 3.43 3.79

Japan 4.18 5.49 4.63 6.02 6.24

Korea 6.84 7.47 7.69 17.89 16.88

North�A 8.16 5.12 4.49 5.57 7.38

SEA 2.15 1.97 3.55 2.81 3.23

Taiwan 9.41 9.64 12.23 12.62 11.25

17라인30k 평택2층서편20k 평택2층동편
60k~90k

16라인10k

평택1층64단100k 평택2층서편64단70k

시안 64단전환

S3�10nm�20k 11라인CIS�30k

M14�1층
Dram�80~90k

M14�2층
Dram�20~30k

M14�2층48단40~45k M14�2층
72단10~20k

M14�2층
72단10~20k

청주

삼성Dram

삼성Nand

SK하이닉스

삼성Logic
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29,122

37,838

121,533 

140,957

183,917

222,547

※�K-IFRS�연결기준

39,873

53,896

5,356

10,483



※�K-IFRS�별도기준

71,147

6,313

8,285
92,052

16,234

19,644
1,503

1,593



구분 1Q17 1Q�18
전년동기대비

(YoY)

주요고객별YOY

Item별 매출

구분 1Q17 1Q�18 YoY

Heater 5,631 35% 7,326 37% 1,695

ESC 1,294 8% 996 5% (298)

Material�Parts 3,637 22% 4,934 25% 1,297

하부전극 2,909 18% 2,527 13% (381)

UTC 706 4% 496 3% (210)

Powder 1,939 12% 2,472 13% 533

기타 118 1% 893 5% 775

16,234 100% 19,644 100% 3,410
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前 공정용 Heater 後 공정용 Heater
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Ceramic ESC



117 116

164

2015년 2016년 2017년 2018년(E)

Y2O3 Al2O3 / AlN

29
41

79

2015년 2016년 2017년 2018년(E)

Powder
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의료기기용 부품하부전극
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소재
(2009~2011)

Cell
(2009~)

Stack
1kW~2.5kW
(2011~)

System
2.5~5kW
(2014~)



[미코 Stack�사용]





2015 2016 1Q17 2Q17 3Q17 4Q17 2017 YOY

121,533 140,957 39,873 46,190 48,915 48,938 183,916 53,897 14,024

69,651 77,655 21,821 25,380 26,939 25,915 100,055 29,119 7,299

57% 55% 55% 55% 55% 53% 54% 54% -

40,346 44,664 12,696 13,445 12,921 15,690 54,752 14,294 1,598

33% 32% 32% 29% 26% 32% 30% 27% -

11,536 18,637 5,356 7,364 9,055 7,334 29,109 10,484 5,128

10% 13% 13% 16% 19% 15% 16% 19% -

6,595 5,614 2,897 5,164 6,314 4,695 19,070 7,044 4,147

5% 4% 7% 11% 13% 10% 10% 13% -

2,353 1,325 1,850 2,553 2,826 1,909 9,138 3,105 1,255

2017년

159,737 166,969 202,082 243,787

94,729 88,115 85,232 109,780

65,007 78,854 116,850 134,007

12,968 14,031 15,658 15,658



2015 2016 1Q17 2Q17 3Q17 4Q17 2017 YOY

43,616 49,600 16,234 18,704 19,143 17,066 71,147 19,644 3,410

27,928 32,075 10,619 12,303 12,750 10,208 45,880 12,602 1,983

64% 65% 65% 66% 67% 60% 64% 64% -

14,022 16,208 4,112 4,635 4,684 5,524 18,955 5,450 1,337

32% 32% 25% 25% 25% 32% 27% 28% -

1,666 1,317 1,503 1,766 1,708 1,334 6,312 1,593 90

4% 3% 9% 9% 9% 8% 9% 8% -

515 (1,505) 2,930 1,458 1,774 -568 5,594 2,271 (658)

1% 18% 8% 9% 8% 12% -

2017년

86,231 84,702 95,824 101,907

40,524 37,609 38,386 42,197

45,707 47,093 57,439 59,710

12,968 14,031 15,658 15,658






